
%

%

%

%

αα

α

αα

α

75

75

75

75

71

71

71

71

75

75

75

75

Sopransaxophon in B

Altsaxophon in Es

Tenorsaxophon in B

Baritonsaxophon in Es

œ œ œ œ∀ œ
∑œ œ œ œ∀ œ

∑œ œ œ œ∀ œ

∑
œ œ œ œ∀ œ

Sopransaxophon in B

Sopransaxophon in B

Sopransaxophon in B

œ− œ− œ− œ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ∀ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

œ œ œ œ∀ œ

‰ ιœ

‰ Ιœ

œ

œ− œ− œ− œ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

%

%

%

%

αα

α

αα

α

71

71

71

71

75

75

75

75

Sopsax. B

Altsax. Es

Tensax. B

Barsax. Es

5 œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ∀ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

œ œ œ œ∀ œ

‰ ιœ

‰ Ιœ

œ

−œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ

‰ œ∀ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

−œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ

‰ œ∀ œ ‰ œ∀ œ

‰ œ∀ œ ‰ œµ œ

œµ ‰ œ∀ ‰

%

%

%

%

αα

α

αα

α

Sopsax. B

Altsax. Es

Tensax. B

Barsax. Es

9 œµ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œµ œ
3 3

‰ œµ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œµ ‰

−œ∀ ≈ œµ œ∀ œ œµ œ∀

‰ œµ œ ‰ œ∀ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œµ ‰

œ ≈ œ œ œα œ ≈ œ∀ œ œ∀

‰ œ œ ‰ œα œ

‰ œα œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰
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%

%

%

%

αα

α

αα

α

Sopsax. B

Altsax. Es

Tensax. B

Barsax. Es

12 œ ≈ œ∀ œµ œ œ∀ œ œµ

‰ œ œ ‰ œα œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ∀ œµ œµ œ œ œ œ∀ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ∀ ‰

œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œµ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

œ− œα − œ− ‰ œµ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œα œ ‰ œµ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

%

%

%

%

αα

α

αα

α

72

72

72

72

75

75

75

75

73

73

73

73

Sopsax. B

Altsax. Es

Tensax. B

Barsax. Es

16 ιœ− œ œ œ∀ œ

‰ œα œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ∀ ‰

ιœµ ιœ∀ œ œ∀

‰ Ιœ∀ Ιœ

‰ Ιœµ Ιœ

œ ‰

œ− œα − œ− ‰ œµ œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

‰ œα œ ‰ œµ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

ιœ− œ œ œ∀ œ

‰ œα œ ‰ œα œ
‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ
œ ‰ œ∀ ‰

‰ ιœ∀ ‰ ιœµ

‰ ιœ ‰ ιœ

‰ Ιœ∀ ‰ ιœα

‰ Ιœ∀ ‰ Ιœµ
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